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Name_____________________________   Date________

Also see our Worksheets and Walkthroughs video: "Division - Traditional Long Division Algorithm Method Word Problems"

(1) (2) (3)

686563407

937928 R111

732
- 6588 ( 9 x 732 )

2776
- 2196 ( 3 x 732 )

5803
- 5124 ( 7 x 732 )

6794
- 6588 ( 9 x 732 )

2060
- 1464 ( 2 x 732 )

5967
- 5856 ( 8 x 732 )

111Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 732 into 6865 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 732 ( = 6588 )

Subtract 6588 from 6865 ( = 277 )

Bring down the 6

Divide 732 into 2776 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 732 ( = 2196 )

Subtract 2196 from 2776 ( = 580 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 732 into 5803 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 732 ( = 5124 )

Subtract 5124 from 5803 ( = 679 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 732 into 6794 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 732 ( = 6588 )

Subtract 6588 from 6794 ( = 206 )

Bring down the 0

Divide 732 into 2060 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 732 ( = 1464 )

Subtract 1464 from 2060 ( = 596 )

Bring down the 7

Divide 732 into 5967 ( = 8 )

Multiply 8 times 732 ( = 5856 )

Subtract 5856 from 5967 ( = 111 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

688736184

1765990 R84

390

- 390 ( 1 x 390 )

2987
- 2730 ( 7 x 390 )

2573
- 2340 ( 6 x 390 )

2336
- 1950 ( 5 x 390 )

3861
- 3510 ( 9 x 390 )

3518
- 3510 ( 9 x 390 )

84
- 0 ( 0 x 390 )

84Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 390 into 688 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 390 ( = 390 )

Subtract 390 from 688 ( = 298 )

Bring down the 7

Divide 390 into 2987 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 390 ( = 2730 )

Subtract 2730 from 2987 ( = 257 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 390 into 2573 ( = 6 )

Multiply 6 times 390 ( = 2340 )

Subtract 2340 from 2573 ( = 233 )

Bring down the 6

Divide 390 into 2336 ( = 5 )

Multiply 5 times 390 ( = 1950 )

Subtract 1950 from 2336 ( = 386 )

Bring down the 1

Divide 390 into 3861 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 390 ( = 3510 )

Subtract 3510 from 3861 ( = 351 )

Bring down the 8

Divide 390 into 3518 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 390 ( = 3510 )

Subtract 3510 from 3518 ( = 8 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 390 into 84 ( = 0 )

Multiply 0 times 390 ( = 0 )

Subtract 0 from 84 ( = 84 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

362056383

462987 R549

782

- 3128 ( 4 x 782 )

4925
- 4692 ( 6 x 782 )

2336
- 1564 ( 2 x 782 )

7723
- 7038 ( 9 x 782 )

6858
- 6256 ( 8 x 782 )

6023
- 5474 ( 7 x 782 )

549Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 782 into 3620 ( = 4 )

Multiply 4 times 782 ( = 3128 )

Subtract 3128 from 3620 ( = 492 )

Bring down the 5

Divide 782 into 4925 ( = 6 )

Multiply 6 times 782 ( = 4692 )

Subtract 4692 from 4925 ( = 233 )

Bring down the 6

Divide 782 into 2336 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 782 ( = 1564 )

Subtract 1564 from 2336 ( = 772 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 782 into 7723 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 782 ( = 7038 )

Subtract 7038 from 7723 ( = 685 )

Bring down the 8

Divide 782 into 6858 ( = 8 )

Multiply 8 times 782 ( = 6256 )

Subtract 6256 from 6858 ( = 602 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 782 into 6023 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 782 ( = 5474 )

Subtract 5474 from 6023 ( = 549 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.
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